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Number: Thirteen ReviewNumber: Thirteen Review
Write the number:

___________ ___________

Tally Markers:  Number Before & After

Even 
or

Odd

13
Circle the correct 
answer.
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13      

      13 



Number: Fourteen ReviewNumber: Fourteen Review
Write the number:

Tally Markers:  Number Before & After

Even 
or

Odd

14
Circle the correct 
answer.
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14      

      14 

___________ ___________



Number: Fifteen ReviewNumber: Fifteen Review
Write the number:

Tally Markers:  Number Before & After

Even 
or

Odd

15
Circle the correct 
answer.
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15      

      15 

___________ ___________



Number: Thirteen ReviewNumber: Thirteen Review
Write the number:

Tally Markers:  Number Before & After

Even 
or

Odd

16
Circle the correct 
answer.
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16      

      16 

___________ ___________
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Number MatchingNumber Matching

13
14
15
16

sixteen
  

fifteen
  

thirteen
  

fourteen
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Number MatchingNumber Matching

13
14
15
16

fourteen
  

sixteen
 
 

thirteen
 
 

fifteen
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Number MatchingNumber Matching

13
14
15
16



Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Number Tally MatchingNumber Tally Matching

13
14
15
16
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Number Tally MatchingNumber Tally Matching

thirteen
    

fourteen
    

fifteen
    

sixteen
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Number Finger MatchingNumber Finger Matching

13
14
15
16
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Number Finger MatchingNumber Finger Matching

thirteen
    

fourteen
    

fifteen
    

sixteen
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